
2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 103
2 MAR 2023 - 6:00
PM Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 3

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017

AR 52.04 24.81 MANUEL Simone USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 52.54 25.62 MANUEL Simone USA Irvine, CA (USA) 25 JUL 2018

WJ 52.70 25.70 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 2016

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 3 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 0.64 (2) 26.56 55.26
28.70

2 5 IVEY Isabel UN-FL 0.69 (1) 26.43 55.30
28.87

0.04

3 4 DELOOF Gabby TNAQ 0.68 (3) 26.71 55.50
28.79

0.24

4 6 SAVARD Katerine CAN 0.68 (=4) 26.76 55.60
28.84

0.34

5 7 SMITH Leah TXLA 0.68 (8) 27.10 55.75
28.65

0.49

6 2 HARVEY Maria Sophie CAN 0.67 (6) 26.90 55.81
28.91

0.55

7 8 VIEIRA Ana Carolina BRA 0.64 (=4) 26.76 56.06
29.30

0.80

8 1 SUTTON Rebecca WAL 0.64 (7) 26.94 56.34
29.40

1.08

Final A

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 WEITZEIL Abbey CAL 0.65 (1) 25.33 53.38
28.05

2 5 LEDECKY Katie GSC-FL 0.66 (=5) 26.27 54.01
27.74

0.63

3 8 BROWN Erika TNAQ 0.67 (4) 26.13 54.39
28.26

1.01

4 6 SMOLIGA Olivia SUN 0.67 (2) 26.02 54.49
28.47

1.11

5 3 McINTOSH Summer SYS-FL 0.75 (=5) 26.27 54.54
28.27

1.16

6 7 MANUEL Simone SUN 0.71 (8) 26.47 54.55
28.08

1.17

7 1 HINDS Natalie GSC-FL 0.65 (3) 26.11 54.78
28.67

1.40

8 2 PELAEZ Erika EA 0.65 (7) 26.37 55.16
28.79

1.78

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 103
2 MAR 2023 - 6:00
PM Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 3

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 7 DALEY Elan CAN 0.68 (1) 26.71 55.73
29.02

2 5 SIMS Bella SAND 0.54 (=4) 27.25 56.00
28.75

0.27

3 1 LARSEN Caroline FOXJ 0.67 (6) 27.36 56.07
28.71

0.34

4 4 GUILHERME MEDEIROS Giovana Reis RFK 0.75 (3) 27.20 56.22
29.02

0.49

5 3 NEVMOVENKO Polina AU 0.69 (=4) 27.25 56.46
29.21

0.73

6 6 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 0.72 (2) 27.02 56.52
29.50

0.79

7 2 LITTLEJOHN Laura NZL 0.69 (7) 27.49 56.91
29.42

1.18

8 8 CANNINGS Kamryn CAN 0.65 (8) 27.93 57.38
29.45

1.65

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 104
2 MAR 2023 - 6:06
PM Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 4

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 46.86 22.74 POPOVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 13 AUG 2022

AR 46.96 22.17 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 2019

US 47.39 22.49 HELD Ryan USA Stanford, CA (USA) 31 JUL 2019

=US 47.39 22.46 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Omaha, NE (USA) 17 JUN 2021

WJ 46.86 22.74 POPOVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 13 AUG 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo POR 0.60 (1) 23.43 49.70
26.27

2 6 PINFOLD Brett SHAC 0.68 (8) 24.44 49.88
25.44

0.18

3 3 KUSCH Marius ISC 0.65 (4) 23.93 49.95
26.02

0.25

4 5 IGA Jorge PRVT 0.65 (5) 24.04 50.14
26.10

0.44

5 1 INGRAM Jamie GBR 0.67 (3) 23.90 50.20
26.30

0.50

6 8 NAMIR Daniel UN-AZ 0.63 (7) 24.31 50.59
26.28

0.89

7 2 YENTOU HO Ian HKG 0.64 (6) 24.16 50.66
26.50

0.96

8 7 DUARTE NASCIMENTO Miguel POR 0.60 (2) 23.70 50.71
27.01

1.01

Final A

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 3 CARTER Dylan ISC 0.66 (1) 23.14 48.28
25.14

2 4 RICHARDS Matthew WAL 0.58 (2) 23.29 48.48
25.19

0.20

3 6 ARMSTRONG Hunter CAL 0.66 (8) 23.71 48.95
25.24

0.67

4 5 WINKLER Kaii EA 0.66 (3) 23.42 49.11
25.69

0.83

5 1 GUIMARES ALCARA Victor BRA 0.64 (6) 23.68 49.14
25.46

0.86

6 7 HELD Ryan NYAC 0.61 (5) 23.47 49.21
25.74

0.93

7 8 ALTAMIR Luiz BRA 0.65 (7) 23.69 49.60
25.91

1.32

8 2 MESTRE Alberto UN-FL 0.69 (4) 23.43 49.89
26.46

1.61

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 104
2 MAR 2023 - 6:06
PM Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 4

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 3 SKINNER Xander SUN 0.68 (4) 24.39 50.77
26.38

2 7 BOUWMAN Leif JDST 0.63 (7) 24.68 51.06
26.38

0.29

3 5 SCHEFFER Fernando BRA 0.70 (8) 24.80 51.07
26.27

0.30

4 4 SANTISO Matias ARG 0.62 (1) 24.25 51.14
26.89

0.37

5 6 JONES Daniel WAL 0.67 (2) 24.36 51.20
26.84

0.43

6 2 HEIDRICH Jerome MVN 0.69 (3) 24.37 51.37
27.00

0.60

7 1 RAMIREZ CARRANZA Daniel WASC 0.60 (5) 24.53 51.58
27.05

0.81

8 8 VORTHMANN Ben ARMY 0.63 (6) 24.65 51.88
27.23

1.11

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 105
2 MAR 2023 - 6:14
PM Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 5

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

AR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

US 1:04.45 29.80 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 2009

WJ 1:04.35 29.97 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 2013

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 WOG Kelsey CAN 0.64 (1) 32.23 1:08.04
35.81

2 6 HARVEY Maria Sophie CAN 0.73 (4) 33.07 1:09.27
36.20

1.23

3 7 MIGAULT Aurelie ARMY 0.71 (2) 32.74 1:09.58
36.84

1.54

4 5 RAINEY Grace MAC-NC 0.73 (3) 32.93 1:09.69
36.76

1.65

5 3 MAKAROVA Stasya AU 0.66 (6) 33.73 1:10.48
36.75

2.44

6 2 KLAMFOTH Avery MAC-NC 0.72 (5) 33.68 1:10.77
37.09

2.73

7 8 HERKLE Kim Emely CARD 0.75 (8) 33.79 1:11.26
37.47

3.22

8 1 ANDERSON Olivia AQJT 0.74 (7) 33.74 1:12.11
38.37

4.07

Final A

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 KING Lilly ISC 0.68 (1) 31.08 1:06.28
35.20

2 5 HANLON Kara GBR 0.67 (3) 31.51 1:06.93
35.42

0.65

3 6 CLARK Imogen GBR 0.66 (2) 31.25 1:07.85
36.60

1.57

4 7 ANGUS Sophie CAN 0.69 (6) 31.97 1:08.08
36.11

1.80

5 3 BERNHARDT Rachel TEAM 0.72 (8) 32.42 1:08.20
35.78

1.92

6 2 LAZOR Annie ISC 0.69 (4) 31.65 1:08.37
36.72

2.09

7 1 CEBALLOS Macarena Aileen ARG 0.65 (5) 31.82 1:08.61
36.79

2.33

8 8 VOVK Tara MIA 0.71 (7) 32.14 1:08.86
36.72

2.58

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 105
2 MAR 2023 - 6:14
PM Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 5

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 5 SANTOS Emily MVAC 0.73 (1) 33.56 1:11.58
38.02

2 4 YAGER Alexis TNAQ 0.73 (3) 33.89 1:11.74
37.85

0.16

3 8 REYNERA Caitlin UN-NC 0.73 (5) 34.32 1:12.35
38.03

0.77

4 3 KLEINSMITH Maggie VILL 0.72 (2) 33.66 1:12.64
38.98

1.06

5 6 DINEHART Olivia SOFL 0.71 (4) 34.15 1:12.84
38.69

1.26

6 2 KING Abby WEST 0.78 (6) 34.41 1:13.08
38.67

1.50

7 7 BARTLETT Calysta UN-CA 0.71 (7) 34.45 1:13.26
38.81

1.68

8 1 BRUINING Heidi UN-NC 0.79 (8) 34.87 1:13.47
38.60

1.89

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 107
2 MAR 2023 - 6:31
PM Women's 50m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 7

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 26.98 LIU Xiang CHN Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018

AR 27.12 BERKOFF Katharine USA Greensboro (USA) 28 APR 2022

US 27.12 BERKOFF Katharine USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 28 APR 2022

WJ 27.49 ATHERTON Minna AUS Brisbane (AUS) 29 JAN 2016

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 4 PODKOSCIELNY Julia PCS 0.65 29.47  

2 1 CROOKS Jillian TAC-NC 0.57 29.56 0.09 

3 3 DEBEVER McKenna AGS 0.66 29.65 0.18 

4 6 SOTOMAYOR Alexia SAS 0.52 29.67 0.20 

=5 2 DIACONESCU Rebecca TRA 0.59 29.83 0.36 

=5 5 MEYERS-LABENZ Kate BSS 0.55 29.83 0.36 

7 8 NEAL Kayman MAC-NC 0.59 29.95 0.48 

8 7 PETERSON Layne ARMY 0.55 30.43 0.96 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 4 SMITH Regan SUN 0.58 27.55  

2 5 COX Lauren GBR 0.58 27.91 0.36 

3 3 HARRIS Medi WAL 0.65 28.03 0.48 

4 6 SMOLIGA Olivia SUN 0.65 28.44 0.89 

5 7 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 0.62 28.97 1.42 

6 2 PELAEZ Erika EA 0.62 29.02 1.47 

7 8 MENESES KOVACS Athena TEAM 0.66 29.42 1.87 

8 1 HIGGO Lila BSS 0.60 29.54 1.99 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 4 RICHARDSON Jory MAAC 0.67 30.18  

2 7 ERLENDSDOTTIR Elisabeth BSS 0.60 30.28 0.10 

3 6 HODGES Macky SAND 0.68 30.29 0.11 

4 8 DONLAN Molly MAC-NC 0.66 30.32 0.14 

5 3 McGRATH Rebecca CAN 0.71 30.38 0.20 

6 5 HEIZER Abigail SPAC 0.59 30.55 0.37 

7 1 WOLFE Brynna UN-NC 0.62 30.58 0.40 

8 2 ISLETA Chloe SUN 0.60 30.74 0.56 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 108
2 MAR 2023 - 6:38
PM Men's 50m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 8

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter USA Greensboro (USA) 28 APR 2022

AR 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter USA Greensboro (USA) 28 APR 2022

US 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 28 APR 2022

WJ 24.00 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 4 AUG 2018

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 7 COURVILLE FORTIN Loic CAN 0.58 26.28  

2 2 HELD Ryan NYAC 0.56 26.40 0.12 

3 8 SPEAKMAN Zach WAL 0.55 26.49 0.21 

4 5 MALDARI Caleb MAC-NC 0.54 26.53 0.25 

5 3 EDWARDS Alex ARMY 0.62 26.64 0.36 

6 6 AHUMADA Maximiliano FAA 0.54 26.70 0.42 

7 4 YUE LAU Shiu HKG 0.54 26.95 0.67 

8 1 WINKLER Finn EA 0.59 26.98 0.70 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 4 RESS Justin MVN 0.58 24.73  

2 5 ARMSTRONG Hunter CAL 0.68 24.95 0.22 

3 3 CASAS Shaine TXLA 0.51 25.20 0.47 

4 6 NOGUEIRA COSTA Joao POR 0.56 25.75 1.02 

5 8 ACEVEDO Javier CAN 0.57 25.78 1.05 

6 2 MARSHALL Jonny FASTLE 0.59 25.99 1.26 

7 1 THAMES Chris MAAC 0.58 26.03 1.30 

8 7 SARAVIA Ulises ARG 0.55 26.13 1.40 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 5 SMALL Joe WAL 0.55 26.65  

2 1 KLING Joey ARMY 0.60 26.75 0.10 

3 3 KYSER Landon BSS 0.62 26.83 0.18 

4 4 NORMAN Aidan CAN 0.72 26.91 0.26 

5 6 BARTEE Granger MAC-NC 0.62 27.03 0.38 

6 2 NELSON Jensen SPAC 0.57 27.37 0.72 

7 7 LEITH Zac ARMY 0.68 27.54 0.89 

8 8 KRAVCHENKO Drew BSS 0.65 27.61 0.96 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMM50MBA-------------FNL---------_73A2 2 Report Created by OMEGA 02 MAR 19:42 Page 1/1



2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 109
2 MAR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 9

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:01.81 27.19 58.08 1:30.20 LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009

AR 2:04.14 28.79 1:00.57 1:32.49 DESCENZA Mary USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 2:05.85 28.28 59.98 1:32.73 FLICKINGER Hali USA Omaha, NE (USA) 17 JUN 2021

WJ 2:05.20 28.35 1:00.17 1:32.62 McINTOSH Summer USA Budapest (HUN) 22 JUN 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

WILHELM Kiley LIFE3 2:13.521 (1) 1:38.66(1) 1:02.81(2) 29.680.72
33.13 35.85 34.86

GINGRICH Leah HURR4 2:14.482 0.96(3) 1:39.52(6) 1:05.04(5) 30.270.69
34.77 34.48 34.96

PACHECO CUNHA Mariana POR5 2:15.143 1.62(2) 1:38.74(2) 1:03.91(1) 29.650.70
34.26 34.83 36.40

CIEPLUCHA Tess TNAQ2 2:16.064 2.54(5) 1:39.78(3) 1:04.25(3) 29.930.76
34.32 35.53 36.28

WHITE Katie VILL7 2:16.135 2.61(4) 1:39.56(5) 1:04.97(7) 30.470.76
34.50 34.59 36.57

MASSEY Ashlyn CAN1 2:17.186 3.66(7) 1:41.38(7) 1:05.80(6) 30.420.75
35.38 35.58 35.80

ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX6 2:17.397 3.87(6) 1:40.54(4) 1:04.45(4) 30.020.68
34.43 36.09 36.85

KROENING Maggie ARMY8 2:23.448 9.92(8) 1:43.92(8) 1:06.70(8) 31.230.68
35.47 37.22 39.52

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

McINTOSH Summer SYS-FL4 2:05.051 US, WJ(1) 1:31.94(1) 1:00.25(1) 27.760.76
32.49 31.69 33.11

SIMS Bella SAND6 2:09.892 4.84(2) 1:35.47(2) 1:01.41(2) 28.470.50
32.94 34.06 34.42

MATA COCCO Maria Jose MEX5 2:11.003 5.95(3) 1:36.18(3) 1:01.91(3) 29.150.67
32.76 34.27 34.82

MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR3 2:12.174 7.12(5) 1:38.06(5) 1:03.43(5) 29.490.64
33.94 34.63 34.11

CANNINGS Kamryn CAN7 2:13.335 8.28(6) 1:38.14(6) 1:04.01(7) 29.860.68
34.15 34.13 35.19

DERIVAUX Audrey JW8 2:13.396 8.34(4) 1:38.00(4) 1:03.34(4) 29.480.81
33.86 34.66 35.39

BANOS Samantha UCSB1 2:14.697 9.64(7) 1:39.32(8) 1:04.80(8) 30.310.70
34.49 34.52 35.37

LEDECKY Katie GSC-FL2 2:17.198 12.14(8) 1:39.73(7) 1:04.11(6) 29.750.69
34.36 35.62 37.46

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 110
2 MAR 2023 - 6:54
PM Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 10

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:50.34 24.19 51.89 1:20.51 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 21 JUN 2022

AR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 1:52.20 25.47 53.75 1:23.04 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 2008

WJ 1:53.79 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

LITHERLAND Jay SUN4 2:01.761 (2) 1:29.13(4) 58.17(3) 26.770.77
31.40 30.96 32.63

MORALES Yeziel PUR6 2:01.932 0.17(1) 1:28.93(1) 57.44(1) 26.360.64
31.08 31.49 33.00

BAFFICO Felipe SYS-FL1 2:02.143 0.38(5) 1:30.47(6) 58.55(5) 27.470.66
31.08 31.92 31.67

PINTO URBANA Ascanio Fernandez MEX5 2:02.484 0.72(3) 1:29.66(2) 57.67(2) 26.560.62
31.11 31.99 32.82

SIVEC Vili UN-CC2 2:02.805 1.04(7) 1:30.61(8) 58.81(7) 27.560.66
31.25 31.80 32.19

BALBI Diego SAS3 2:03.106 1.34(4) 1:30.22(5) 58.21(6) 27.520.68
30.69 32.01 32.88

ARTEIRO AZEVEDO Gabriel RFK8 2:03.857 2.09(6) 1:30.52(7) 58.60(8) 27.700.71
30.90 31.92 33.33

URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX7 2:04.118 2.35(8) 1:30.74(3) 58.11(4) 26.890.62
31.22 32.63 33.37

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

KHARUN Ilya SAND5 1:54.491 (2) 1:24.83(3) 55.29(5) 26.040.69
29.25 29.54 29.66

JULIAN Trenton MVN4 1:55.702 1.21(1) 1:24.09(1) 54.21(1) 25.440.66
28.77 29.88 31.61

KALISZ Chase SUN2 1:56.033 1.54(6) 1:25.85(5) 55.72(4) 26.030.71
29.69 30.13 30.18

HARTING Zach CARD3 1:56.794 2.30(5) 1:25.79(6) 55.84(6) 26.220.64
29.62 29.95 31.00

ALBIERO Nicolas CARD6 1:56.985 2.49(3) 1:25.00(2) 54.82(3) 25.690.65
29.13 30.18 31.98

ALTAMIR Luiz BRA7 1:57.666 3.17(4) 1:25.78(4) 55.33(2) 25.590.60
29.74 30.45 31.88

LAMASTRA Connor DYNA1 1:58.447 3.95(7) 1:27.36(7) 56.56(8) 26.850.67
29.71 30.80 31.08

RUVALCABA CRUZ Hector TAMU8 1:59.688 5.19(8) 1:27.76(8) 56.73(7) 26.430.66
30.30 31.03 31.92

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 111
2 MAR 2023 - 7:03
PM Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 11

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 3:56.40 57.13 1:56.99 2:57.37 TITMUS Ariarne AUS Adelaide (AUS) 22 MAY 2022

AR 3:56.46 57.05 1:57.11 2:57.62 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 2016

US 3:57.94 57.07 1:57.70 2:58.15 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 2018

WJ 3:58.37 57.87 1:58.30 2:58.74 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 2014

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DOBSON Kennedi EEX3 4:17.101 0.67
50m  (1) 29.28

32.36
100m  (1) 1:01.64

32.49
150m  (1) 1:34.13

33.14
200m  (2) 2:07.27

32.58
250m  (1) 2:39.85

33.38
300m  (3) 3:13.23

32.84
350m  (2) 3:46.07

31.03

PENNINGTON Caroline UN-FL6 4:17.332 0.230.76
50m  (6) 29.76

32.16
100m  (4) 1:01.92

32.62
150m  (5) 1:34.54

33.11
200m  (5) 2:07.65

32.54
250m  (4) 2:40.19

32.55
300m  (1) 3:12.74

32.43
350m  (1) 3:45.17

32.16

O'REGAN Bailey SYS-FL4 4:17.533 0.430.78
50m  (5) 29.71

32.25
100m  (6) 1:01.96

32.56
150m  (4) 1:34.52

33.03
200m  (3) 2:07.55

32.58
250m  (3) 2:40.13

33.26
300m  (4) 3:13.39

32.70
350m  (3) 3:46.09

31.44

HEIN Agostina ARG1 4:18.494 1.390.76
50m  (2) 29.40

32.48
100m  (3) 1:01.88

33.18
150m  (6) 1:35.06

33.16
200m  (6) 2:08.22

33.03
250m  (6) 2:41.25

32.95
300m  (6) 3:14.20

32.35
350m  (5) 3:46.55

31.94

DUNFORD Abby SYS-FL2 4:19.235 2.130.72
50m  (3) 29.47

32.46
100m  (5) 1:01.93

32.56
150m  (3) 1:34.49

33.10
200m  (4) 2:07.59

32.73
250m  (5) 2:40.32

33.27
300m  (5) 3:13.59

33.12
350m  (6) 3:46.71

32.52

HRYHORIVNA HOLUB Tamila POR5 4:19.736 2.630.79
50m  (4) 29.69

32.03
100m  (2) 1:01.72

32.44
150m  (2) 1:34.16

32.99
200m  (1) 2:07.15

32.71
250m  (2) 2:39.86

33.33
300m  (2) 3:13.19

33.17
350m  (4) 3:46.36

33.37

YAGER Alexis TNAQ7 4:20.087 2.980.75
50m  (8) 30.17

32.82
100m  (7) 1:02.99

32.45
150m  (7) 1:35.44

33.14
200m  (7) 2:08.58

32.73
250m  (7) 2:41.31

33.21
300m  (7) 3:14.52

32.95
350m  (7) 3:47.47

32.61

WILLAR Megan CAN8 4:23.218 6.110.75
50m  (7) 29.95

33.09
100m  (8) 1:03.04

33.14
150m  (8) 1:36.18

33.46
200m  (8) 2:09.64

33.42
250m  (8) 2:43.06

33.72
300m  (8) 3:16.78

33.72
350m  (8) 3:50.50

32.71

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GRIMES Katie SAND3 4:05.181 0.67
50m  (6) 28.99

31.11
100m  (6) 1:00.10

31.74
150m  (6) 1:31.84

31.31
200m  (5) 2:03.15

31.09
250m  (5) 2:34.24

31.03
300m  (5) 3:05.27

30.74
350m  (5) 3:36.01

29.17

HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette HKG5 4:05.842 0.660.71
50m  (5) 28.98

30.84
100m  (5) 59.82

31.24
150m  (4) 1:31.06

31.73
200m  (4) 2:02.79

30.66
250m  (4) 2:33.45

31.33
300m  (4) 3:04.78

30.70
350m  (3) 3:35.48

30.36

WEINSTEIN Claire SAND2 4:06.243 1.060.74
50m  (3) 28.63

30.29
100m  (1) 58.92

30.77
150m  (1) 1:29.69

31.27
200m  (1) 2:00.96

31.38
250m  (1) 2:32.34

31.54
300m  (1) 3:03.88

31.55
350m  (1) 3:35.43

30.81

SMITH Leah TXLA4 4:06.434 1.250.72
50m  (2) 28.31

30.66
100m  (2) 58.97

30.94
150m  (2) 1:29.91

31.24
200m  (2) 2:01.15

31.35
250m  (2) 2:32.50

31.43
300m  (2) 3:03.93

31.53
350m  (2) 3:35.46

30.97

JANSEN Ella CAN6 4:07.185 2.000.76
50m  (4) 28.80

30.94
100m  (4) 59.74

31.21
150m  (3) 1:30.95

31.26
200m  (3) 2:02.21

30.83
250m  (3) 2:33.04

31.49
300m  (3) 3:04.53

31.31
350m  (4) 3:35.84

31.34

SMITH Regan SUN7 4:11.536 6.350.65
50m  (1) 28.26

31.37
100m  (3) 59.63

31.67
150m  (5) 1:31.30

32.30
200m  (6) 2:03.60

32.17
250m  (6) 2:35.77

32.39
300m  (6) 3:08.16

32.01
350m  (6) 3:40.17

31.36

MATTES Michaela SYS-FL1 4:13.467 8.280.76
50m  (7) 29.34

31.61
100m  (7) 1:00.95

31.89
150m  (7) 1:32.84

32.34
200m  (7) 2:05.18

32.14
250m  (7) 2:37.32

32.19
300m  (7) 3:09.51

32.25
350m  (7) 3:41.76

31.70

CRISP Leah GBR8 4:14.798 9.610.76
50m  (8) 29.35

32.00
100m  (8) 1:01.35

32.57
150m  (8) 1:33.92

32.70
200m  (8) 2:06.62

32.47
250m  (8) 2:39.09

32.34
300m  (8) 3:11.43

31.98
350m  (8) 3:43.41

31.38

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 112
2 MAR 2023 - 7:18
PM Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 3:40.07 54.42 1:51.02 2:47.17 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 2009

AR 3:42.78 54.86 1:51.91 2:48.07 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008

US 3:43.53 54.67 1:51.14 2:47.52 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 2008

WJ 3:44.60 53.35 1:50.26 2:47.72 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 2014

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SCHEFFER Fernando BRA4 3:52.981 0.73
50m  (1) 26.14

29.15
100m  (1) 55.29

28.96
150m  (1) 1:24.25

29.93
200m  (1) 1:54.18

29.95
250m  (1) 2:24.13

30.35
300m  (1) 2:54.48

29.78
350m  (1) 3:24.26

28.72

KIBLER Drew CSC-IN5 3:54.632 1.650.68
50m  (2) 26.84

29.22
100m  (2) 56.06

29.32
150m  (2) 1:25.38

30.01
200m  (2) 1:55.39

30.15
250m  (2) 2:25.54

30.07
300m  (2) 2:55.61

30.04
350m  (2) 3:25.65

28.98

MELBOURNE-SMITH Tyler WAL1 3:57.103 4.120.75
50m  (8) 27.31

29.84
100m  (6) 57.15

30.40
150m  (6) 1:27.55

30.43
200m  (5) 1:57.98

29.99
250m  (4) 2:27.97

30.31
300m  (4) 2:58.28

30.49
350m  (5) 3:28.77

28.33

GRIESHOP Sean CAL6 3:57.294 4.310.68
50m  (4) 27.12

29.22
100m  (3) 56.34

30.18
150m  (3) 1:26.52

30.34
200m  (3) 1:56.86

30.45
250m  (3) 2:27.31

30.43
300m  (3) 2:57.74

30.13
350m  (3) 3:27.87

29.42

WIGGINTON Lorne CAN2 3:57.495 4.510.64
50m  (=6) 27.25

30.03
100m  (8) 57.28

30.38
150m  (8) 1:27.66

30.44
200m  (=6) 1:58.10

30.11
250m  (5) 2:28.21

30.32
300m  (5) 2:58.53

30.01
350m  (4) 3:28.54

28.95

LANCASTER Kayden BSS8 3:58.406 5.420.66
50m  (5) 27.17

30.00
100m  (7) 57.17

30.44
150m  (7) 1:27.61

30.49
200m  (=6) 1:58.10

30.63
250m  (7) 2:28.73

30.86
300m  (7) 2:59.59

29.77
350m  (6) 3:29.36

29.04

CLONTZ Norvin MAC-NC3 4:00.067 7.080.76
50m  (=6) 27.25

29.80
100m  (5) 57.05

30.21
150m  (5) 1:27.26

30.67
200m  (4) 1:57.93

30.58
250m  (6) 2:28.51

30.92
300m  (6) 2:59.43

30.67
350m  (7) 3:30.10

29.96

TATE Wes ARMY7 4:03.238 10.250.70
50m  (3) 27.09

29.61
100m  (4) 56.70

30.55
150m  (4) 1:27.25

31.30
200m  (8) 1:58.55

31.25
250m  (8) 2:29.80

31.68
300m  (8) 3:01.48

31.23
350m  (8) 3:32.71

30.52

Name
Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HAFNAOUI Ahmed Ayoub TUN4 3:46.021 0.75
50m  (3) 26.26

28.18
100m  (1) 54.44

28.62
150m  (1) 1:23.06

29.09
200m  (1) 1:52.15

28.58
250m  (1) 2:20.73

29.13
300m  (1) 2:49.86

28.25
350m  (1) 3:18.11

27.91

EL KAMASH Marwan EGY7 3:47.342 1.320.73
50m  (4) 26.58

28.59
100m  (4) 55.17

28.66
150m  (4) 1:23.83

29.13
200m  (3) 1:52.96

28.73
250m  (3) 2:21.69

29.12
300m  (3) 2:50.81

28.74
350m  (2) 3:19.55

27.79

SMITH Kieran RAC5 3:48.023 2.000.71
50m  (1) 26.01

28.45
100m  (2) 54.46

28.82
150m  (2) 1:23.28

29.04
200m  (2) 1:52.32

28.99
250m  (2) 2:21.31

29.09
300m  (2) 2:50.40

29.18
350m  (3) 3:19.58

28.44

COSTA Guilherme BRA3 3:48.334 2.310.70
50m  (2) 26.21

28.80
100m  (3) 55.01

28.57
150m  (3) 1:23.58

29.50
200m  (4) 1:53.08

28.94
250m  (4) 2:22.02

29.29
300m  (4) 2:51.31

28.49
350m  (4) 3:19.80

28.53

JERVIS Daniel WAL6 3:51.285 5.260.65
50m  (6) 26.86

28.91
100m  (5) 55.77

29.15
150m  (5) 1:24.92

29.78
200m  (5) 1:54.70

28.93
250m  (5) 2:23.63

29.73
300m  (5) 2:53.36

29.08
350m  (5) 3:22.44

28.84

FINKE Bobby SPA-FL1 3:52.116 6.090.71
50m  (8) 27.23

29.20
100m  (8) 56.43

29.48
150m  (7) 1:25.91

29.45
200m  (7) 1:55.36

29.43
250m  (7) 2:24.79

29.36
300m  (7) 2:54.15

29.55
350m  (7) 3:23.70

28.41

TURLEY Luke GBR2 3:52.137 6.110.66
50m  (5) 26.83

29.04
100m  (6) 55.87

29.42
150m  (6) 1:25.29

29.58
200m  (6) 1:54.87

29.62
250m  (6) 2:24.49

29.43
300m  (6) 2:53.92

29.49
350m  (6) 3:23.41

28.72

BRINEGAR Michael TST-CA8 3:57.878 11.850.72
50m  (7) 27.01

29.31
100m  (7) 56.32

29.92
150m  (8) 1:26.24

30.27
200m  (8) 1:56.51

30.64
250m  (8) 2:27.15

30.43
300m  (8) 2:57.58

30.44
350m  (8) 3:28.02

29.85

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

The second alternate replaced ARTEIRO AZEVEDO Gabriel

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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